
FOR RKM.
Furnlhfd ApaitnMU.

TELWYN APAHTMENTd
high ouis.Beautiful rront outbid" two and four-roo-

arimrnu and alepinr porches.
t d ta very h.tntl.'toma Chl-- r.

and oriental rue, wtiiow and ma-jn- y

furniture; f.oor lamp. On
nt three-roo- and sleeping pofh

on top floor to be sublet. All out aideronn, tuo single room with bath and
uit for Bttit.rmAn. Marshall

ELEGANTLY FURNISHED
riVKKM'.M A PA HTM K N T FO.--t RENT

i'L'h.N'ITt'KK FlK SALE.
Fxrlu.-iv-e apartment house, ideal !oca-t;..- n.

c.--i i.Ut, otly 12 blocks from Oil
V ortman Jt rving store. A real noma.
CaU oio Saturdar afternoon or Sunday.

1 H'J.NE A 73!5- -
C'A HI.OTT.V Court. 17th and Everett; five

min. baa. center, 1 rge 3 room, ant.
rurifipany furniture. Turkish rug, barl- -

o.a f . b ui I : I n pore, tub and
l n.Ayr . w :i;te mamel wood or k. ar--
t;:tal:y papered wl.i, tf moa. or loagvr,
$ i j.

THE CF.OM'-VEL-

Fifth and CluroMa Streets.
Flv minutes' wac to Mei r Frank's

a'ore. khi surrounding, strtt-tl- mod-ar- n.

2 and 3- - room lurnisaed apt. ; all
otMe w uh KrT.ch duu; and ra loony.

HATEi B Y VEK UK MONTH.

i.'ure lth congenial couple or two
buil nes w omea inuurrn Itirnuhed bun-galo- w

with hai. water. ilt;nt. etc., reaa--a
.e walking c.stance, or spieudid car

e r v j c e. Huiwv.
lit; A L'TIKfl.LT furnished apt.;

lar-K- privet bat a. neat, electricity,
pik'iitf, ad a. urti . ten nt furnssh own

Her. and linen; $4' p. r month. bUO
l nun avenue. Beh at.

foli in on: ft or two. perhaps longi-r-. will
r ;it rn apt. of 4 rooms. u;nlng rorn and
barn. rutal rutf. piano, etc; no chil- -
t; rn. sT ".. E. !:0i.i.

Cirti.. will nhare hr apt. with
young lad eui ployed; references

ali 11 A. M. to 3 P. M.
V r.n.;U 3714. p

Tli K JLKK r. ti IC furnished front
apt . torii-- r of Husell ami Krby be- -
t m n AI .si"? : Ppi and Willlama tv.
t on- - t -: .Vj4.

O E N T - E i A N c'lM wou.a share first-cla-

ap.ir:r4kfiu wtta gent.t i ; walking f.

wfst side; references. Ala 272,
r - g o n a n

-- KM furnished apartment with extra
room; c.tii b uti in connection ; on
at vet for occupancy. Pric
9V 274 N. 2Ul St.

.ELM Wl APTS. Two-roo- furnished
.;.t.. stnetiv first-- . l..a. ground foor,
tt.V 415 luth L. Main lo.'L

FoR RENT Furnished apart-Ap- L

tnnt with iartre Sleeping porcn. 3.
Flanders t.

FOR KENT room furnished apartment,
aduita only. racrinento apts.. L'ulon

nue .Sort h.
ON E furnished ap;.. Guild apis.,

twefn 2od and 24ui. Thurmn and

ONE furmsned apartm-n- t for rent, desir-
ably lo. aL-- opposite Penlnsu'.a park.
Aduita on.y- - Phone Wd.n. 61 7 0.

ONE furn.srifd moUera a part menu
b:otks from Morrison at.. wat side,

47.5o; adu.tn on y. I'hone Main l'5vrt.

FtR RENT I am! steam heatfd.
f irni.hed apurtmenis. 156 Thurman st.
M l r sa .t I ' J.

BASEMENT H. K. apartment, gas. water,
i ig n is ; employed peoplo preferred. 512

VPsHUR A TTS furnished apt. ;

.Ht.'.rn heal, light and bath. 406 N.
2ith st. 2

1 K GKOVKR-- h -- Iirse fur.
pt. 1 ! fro rr sr. Main Oo..

COMPLETE apartment. concrete bldg.
Union ave. and Klliingsworth.

furnll' apartment. privatet( n. aduliA. 3.J Rum'.I street.
ga;e and furniture moving; Broad
.y t Aierl Trani-fer- , 411 a tfiark.

IcfurnUhed Apmrttnenta,
Til KKE lari;- - clean, unfurnished rooms.

l..w rr prt of quiet, refined, private
hnup, walking im!an'e. w est side,

adults or. . 7"S Irving at.
apt. with bathroom, dressing

rHni. porch, i5; adults only. 3
r- - irr'iii. urae extra. Appiy at w4l

st. 2

li'SHl'K APTS. Unfurnished flat.
iir.iu hi at. aas rangr; private bta;

N. :sia sc
M a p.trtment. Urge, light, unfur- -

Lied. ootj law n 47-:- .

utiturniuid apartment, $14. Ta
rn,- -
t nrnihnl and I n furnished Apartineuta.

i-- " M a partrr.enta. suitable for mar- -

ii-- d oup.e on . no cni!drn.
Ar j.s.an ap-- trjicQLa. o6 Evr?ii. near
22 t st.

tUta.
FLAT. I 2.

4 ; J Jd t - e- -1 S E.
Th" upp-- r st.jrv of a house.

I rie ,0r f r for rent at slv
2 i tcs f'om Laure wood station on

th. 11'. f't cr me. - block from
sv double tit. fine shade trees; opvo
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